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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha McMullen370
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.575 9.3759.525 37.975
1T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Charli Waldrip375
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.225 9.7759.600 37.925
4 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Stokely Browne361
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 9.6259.375 37.375
5 3T 7 2 3 

3 

Amira Sangosanya184
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.250 9.1259.425 37.300
1T 2 6 5 4 

4 

Emerson McLain629
Victory GTC

8.825 8.775 9.3259.300 36.225
6 8 8T 4 5 

5 

Khloe Hackbart122
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 9.0009.450 35.750
10 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Bella Lim124
EVO Gymnastics

7.700 8.800 8.9009.625 35.025
14 7 2 9T 7 

7 

Gabriella Couch741
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 8.150 8.8009.300 34.750
8 11 8T 11 8 

8 

Hannah Banull185
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.600 8.9008.400 34.525
7 9 12T 9T 9 

9 

Meya Savalli-Smith137
EVO Gymnastics

8.425 8.000 8.5508.800 33.775
9 12 10 12 10 

10 

Madysen Kapatoes304
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.850 8.350 9.0008.400 33.600
11 10 12T 7T 11 

11 

GIselle Sai410
Stars Gymnastics

7.750 7.600 9.0258.275 32.650
12T 14 14 6 12 

12 

Olivia Brown119
EVO Gymnastics

7.750 7.700 8.2758.775 32.500
12T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Ava Leitz367
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.100 0.0009.775 28.300
3 5 1 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Gallardo363
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.400 9.8009.725 38.450
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Chase Logan368
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.200 9.6259.700 37.775
3 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Baylie McKenna369
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.400 9.5509.700 37.700
5 1T 3T 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Hotaling365
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.700 9.6509.900 37.650
2 7 1 2 4 

4 

Rebecca Sipes373
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.200 9.3259.475 37.200
4 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Lydia Machini186
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.000 8.9508.775 35.550
6 5 11 7 6 

6 

Hayden Lockler713
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 8.8509.150 35.500
7T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Haylie Tormeno630
Victory GTC

8.700 8.400 9.0258.800 34.925
7T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Rylee Roads127
EVO Gymnastics

8.300 8.250 8.3759.250 34.175
9 11T 6T 12T 9 

9 

Keaton Schooley128
EVO Gymnastics

8.050 8.250 8.5759.250 34.125
11T 11T 6T 10 10 

10 

Ava Burroughs279
Top Contenders

8.125 7.900 8.8258.925 33.775
10 13 9 9 11 

11 

Cassidy Lugo135
EVO Gymnastics

8.050 8.375 8.5007.900 32.825
11T 10 13 11 12 

12 

Madeline McBride733
Temple Terrace

7.750 8.550 8.3757.525 32.200
13 8 14 12T 13 

13 

Abigail Shaughnessy734
Temple Terrace

7.550 7.600 8.0758.625 31.850
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Jackson366
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.425 9.8009.525 38.000
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Teagan Munce371
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.500 9.3009.550 37.025
7T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Brooke Beird706
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 8.9759.350 36.875
4T 1 5T 10 3 

3 

Aleah Ream189
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.000 9.1259.450 36.650
3 6 4 5 4 

4 

Bryn Lyons190
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.100 9.0259.250 36.175
6 5 7 9 5 

5 

Addison Santos188
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.600 9.0509.225 36.075
2 9 8 6T 6 

6 

Mary Nuyianes633
Victory GTC

9.000 8.550 9.3258.725 35.600
4T 10 13 2 7 

7 

Hailey Landrum187
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.900 8.5509.175 35.275
9 7 9 12 8 

8 

Parker Blackburn404
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 8.225 9.0509.600 35.075
14 11 1 6* 9T

9T

Emily O'Lavin632
Victory GTC

8.675 8.000 9.0509.350 35.075
7T 13 5T 6* 9T

9T

Alexis Potsic634
Victory GTC

8.250 9.200 9.1508.250 34.850
12T 4 14 4 11 

11 

Kayla Intrieri742
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.7758.875 34.700
11 8 11 11 12 

12 

Kaylie Ojeda631
Victory GTC

8.550 8.100 8.3509.050 34.050
10 12 10 14 13 

13 

Hailey Mazzuco280
Top Contenders

8.250 7.700 8.4258.800 33.175
12T 14 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Clark635
Victory GTC

9.075 8.725 9.6259.625 37.050
3T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Weisberg138
Future Flipz

9.400 9.050 9.4508.900 36.800
1 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Hope Hirtzel123
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.1009.475 36.725
5 1 2 4 3 

3 

Brooke Obando372
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.000 9.2259.400 36.375
7 5 3 3 4 

4 

Aubrey Mondello191
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.025 8.9258.500 35.750
2 4 10 6 5 

5 

Katherine Touger716
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.800 8.8258.775 35.475
3T 6 9 7 6 

6 

Kailey Hackbart121
EVO Gymnastics

8.300 9.050 9.0008.850 35.200
10 2T 8 5 7 

7 

Maya Griess407
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.150 8.5259.350 34.800
6 8 4 8 8 

8 

Brie Schooley129
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 7.975 8.4009.075 34.100
8 9 6 9 9 

9 

Katie Kissel636
Victory GTC

8.450 7.550 8.0258.300 32.325
9 10 11 11 10 

10 

Jadalyn Clark234
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.750 6.650 8.3759.300 32.075
11 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Brush362
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.500 9.7259.525 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Sellhorn715
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.3509.250 37.025
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Sydney Freyer639
Victory GTC

9.200 9.000 9.3009.475 36.975
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Katie Throdahl139
Future Flipz

9.050 9.150 9.2509.325 36.775
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Bianca Kulcsar637
Victory GTC

8.800 8.850 9.1009.350 36.100
7 5 3 5 5 

5 

Lindsay Yount638
Victory GTC

8.750 8.725 9.0759.200 35.750
8 7T 6 6 6 

6 

Abigail Litteral192
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.775 9.0508.900 35.625
5 6 9T 7 7 

7 

Kaitlin Oaks714
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 8.8259.000 35.275
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Marily Diaz405
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 9.0008.050 34.325
11 7T 11 8 9 

9 

Emily Petsche305
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.575 8.450 8.1008.900 34.025
10 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Marleigh Mruk126
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 7.550 8.8008.925 33.925
9 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vassallo374
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.650 9.6759.775 38.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Becker640
Victory GTC

9.075 8.800 9.4259.600 36.900
5 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Fallon Johnson642
Victory GTC

9.050 8.675 9.3509.475 36.550
6 7 3 3 3 

3 

Riley Clemens195
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.650 9.1509.275 36.500
2 8 5 5T 4 

4 

Arianna Boreman193
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.700 9.3009.200 36.400
4 6 6 4 5 

5 

Madi Thomas136
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.8509.425 36.225
8 2 4 7 6 

6 

Campbell Fish194
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.950 8.6258.850 35.750
3 3 8 9 7 

7 

Madalyn Rutkin409
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.800 9.1508.825 35.700
9 4T 9 5T 8 

8 

Jaden Miller736
Temple Terrace

8.150 7.750 8.6509.000 33.550
10 9 7 8 9 

9 

Campbell Moore408
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 7.650 8.3258.050 33.050
7 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Sardo196
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.100 9.3259.725 37.525
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Coyle140
Future Flipz

9.300 9.200 9.4509.175 37.125
2 1T 6T 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Thompson141
Future Flipz

9.200 8.900 9.4259.250 36.775
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Pressly King712
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.0009.175 36.475
4 1T 6T 5T 4 

4 

Katelyn Zervoudakis142
Future Flipz

9.000 8.700 9.0009.675 36.375
5 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Ashleigh Parilla143
Future Flipz

8.950 8.800 8.8259.200 35.775
6 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Maggie Unger307
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.675 8.350 9.0759.325 35.425
9 9 3 4 7 

7 

Abigail Watson717
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.150 8.8259.025 34.850
7T 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Samantha McCall281
Top Contenders

8.850 8.700 8.6757.975 34.200
7T 6T 10 9 9 

9 

Lani Watt308
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 8.525 8.1258.300 33.450
10 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Heim364
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.275 9.7509.700 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dorit Goldstein309
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 8.975 9.1509.325 36.200
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Lucy Maris310
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.775 7.950 9.3259.400 35.450
2 7 2 2 3 

3 

Baylee Klein643
Victory GTC

8.650 8.550 9.1259.075 35.400
6 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Kiara Bernie707
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.1258.775 35.300
4T 3 9 4T 5 

5 

Kalina Dell709
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.400 8.9259.150 35.050
7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Soleil Jewell711
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.650 8.9009.000 34.900
8 4 7 7 7 

7 

Riley Ransom314
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.700 7.600 8.7759.050 34.125
4T 9 6 9 8 

8 

Reagan West Dimitry233
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 7.700 8.8008.675 33.425
9T 8 10 8 9 

9 

Charleigh Morris125
EVO Gymnastics

8.250 7.350 8.2008.825 32.625
9T 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kiley319
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.850 8.5258.650 34.825
1 4 4 7 1 

1 

Jadyn Forsyth406
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 9.075 8.4758.500 34.700
4 1 6 8 2 

2 

Arwen Chamberland738
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.350 8.550 8.6259.150 34.675
8T 5 1 5 3 

3 

Abigail Fayette232
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 7.700 9.0259.050 34.550
2 10 2 3 4 

4 

Jennifer Albert403
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 8.8007.700 34.250
3 2 10 4 5 

5 

Natalie Oppelt312
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.350 8.250 9.0758.450 34.125
8T 8 8 2 6T

6T

Sydney Smith313
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.475 8.300 8.4508.900 34.125
6 7 3 9 6T

6T

Kirra Kenton311
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.200 9.000 8.5758.325 34.100
10 3 9 6 8 

8 

Madelyn McHugh144
Future Flipz

8.600 7.750 9.2008.475 34.025
5 9 7 1 9 

9 

Taylor Hamet200
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.400 8.350 7.7508.525 33.025
7 6 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace S 97.600 23.450 23.900 25.150 25.100
11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.350 28.800 28.725 29.450 29.375
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 112.125 28.300 27.450 28.600 27.775
42 3 3

3 Future Flipz L 111.875 27.900 27.400 28.250 28.325
33 4 5

4 Victory GTC L 111.500 27.350 27.050 28.700 28.400
24 6 2

5 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.600 27.325 28.025 27.775 27.475
65 2 7T

6 EVO Gymnastics L 109.450 26.600 27.200 28.550 27.100
87 5 4

7 Stars Gymnastics L 108.650 26.725 26.925 27.775 27.225
76 7 7T

8 Tumbleweeds - FL L 108.325 26.225 26.500 28.050 27.550
58 8 6
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